
Update: March 9, 2018

SILVER ROSE  ROUTE 2018 BC Yukon 

Council / Circle Start End 

District 7 Sunday, March 18, 2018 Thursday, March 22, 2018  
Port Coquitlam 9125 Monday, March 19, 2018 Tuesday, March 20, 2018  

Our Lady of the Valley 10889 Wednesday, March 21, 2018 Thursday, March 22, 2018  

District 28 Friday, March 23, 2018 Saturday, March 24, 2018  
St Joseph 9846 Friday, March 23, 2018 Friday, March 23, 2018  

Fatima 9775 Saturday, March 24, 2018 Saturday, March 24, 2018  

District 5 Sunday, March 25, 2018 Monday, March 26, 2018

Blessed Scalabrini 16257 Sunday, March 25, 2018 Monday, March 26, 2018

District 20 Tuesday, March 27, 2018 Friday, March 30, 2018  
Westminster 1283 Tuesday, March 27, 2018 Wednesday, March 28, 2018  

Easter Break Thursday, March 29, 2018 Sunday, April 01, 2018  

District 4 Monday, April 02, 2018 Tuesday, April 03, 2018  

Sorrows 15564 Monday, April 02, 2018 Tuesday, April 03, 2018

District 3 Wednesday, April 04, 2018 Saturday, April 07, 2018
Corpus Christi 8535 Wednesday, April 04, 2018 Thursday, April 05, 2018

St Joseph 9479 Friday, April 06, 2018 Saturday, April 07, 2018

District 26 Sunday, April 08, 2018 Wednesday, April 11, 2018

Leo Sweeney 8319 Sunday, April 08, 2018 Monday, April 09, 2018  
Vancouver 1081 Tuesday, April 10, 2018 Wednesday, April 11, 2018

District 25 Thursday, April 12, 2018 Sunday, April 15, 2018

St Anthony 14925 Thursday, April 12, 2018 Friday, April 13, 2018  

St Patricks 11748 Saturday, April 14, 2018 Sunday, April 15, 2018
District 27 Monday, April 16, 2018 Thursday, April 19, 2018

St Augustine 7916 Monday, April 16, 2018 Tuesday, April 17, 2018

Joseph Krenn 8629 Wednesday, April 18, 2018 Thursday, April 19, 2018

District 6 Friday, April 20, 2018 Monday, April 23, 2018

Immaculate Conc 12118 Friday, April 20, 2018 Saturday, April 21, 2018
Don Bosco 10277 Sunday, April 22, 2018 Monday, April 23, 2018

District 22 Tuesday, April 24, 2018 Friday, April 27, 2018
Cloverdale 7276 Tuesday, April 24, 2018 Wednesday, April 25, 2018

District 5 Thursday, April 26, 2018 Friday, April 27, 2018

St Francis Xavier 10500 Thursday, April 26, 2018 Friday, April 27, 2018

Washington State Saturday, April 28, 2018

                                                                                                                                                                  Route 1 


